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THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.) 

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag, P.O.- Rajbati, 

 Dist.- Purba Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal. 

E-Mail: pgadmissionarts2019@buruniv.ac.in 

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in  

Admission Notification 

FC/PG(A)/PG Admission 2019/M.Ed. Fresher/297                                                                                          10.12.2019 

Session for Merit-based Selection and Admission Notification for M. Ed. (Fresher) (Session 2019-21) (Phase III) 

The eligible candidates as per the rank mentioned below who have applied for admission to M. Ed. Fresher under the Faculty Council (Arts) of BU for the session 2019-2021, are 

asked to compulsorily attend the session for merit-based selection as per the following schedule for filling up the vacant seats:   

Rank as per Broad Merit List for PG Admission 2019-2021 in M.Ed.- Fresher (80% Category) 

Unreserved category Unreserved Rank: 85-122 17.01.2020 
Reporting time: 12 noon SC Category SC Rank: 17-22 

OBCA Category OBCA Rank: 7-10 

OBCB Category OBCB Rank: 25-39 

ST Category ST Rank: 2 

  

For merit list please follow our website (notification no FC/PG(A)/PG Admission 2019/M.Ed Fresher/283, dated 24.12.2019) 

Venue: Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council Arts, Golapbag, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag, The University of Burdwan 

  

The candidates should take note of the following instructions:  

1. The session is being conducted only for merit-based selection as per the approved intake. Document verification will be carried out later on after the conclusion of the session, 

after payment of admission fees through on-line mode. 

2. All concerned candidates as per their rank in the merit list as stated above should compulsorily attend the session and in case a candidate is unable to attend, he/she should 

send his/her authorised representative for the session.  The vacant seats will be filled up on the basis of the merit-based selection from amongst candidates reporting for the 

session.   



Page 2 of 2 
 

3. Once the session for merit-based selection is completed, payment link for payment of the requisite admission fees will open through the online link that will be available in the 

Post Graduate Admission (Arts) page on the university website from 20.01.2020 to 23.01.2020. The selected eligible candidates should log on to payment portal by inserting SP 

Transaction ID provided along with their name.   

4. Payment of admission Fees is to be made through Net Banking/Debit Card/Credit Card/Offline bank Challan generated through online process.   

5. Candidates should ensure the generation of e-receipt of successful payment generated in the online system or SMS sent from SabPaisa to their registered mobile no. or through 

email to their registered e-mail id of Payment Success. Please remember that the receipt of SMS from own bank may not ensure successful payment to the designated bank account.  

6. The university will not take the responsibility of any payment failure caused due to network problems.   

7. The broad merit list has been prepared based on system generated data without actual document verification. Candidates are therefore requested to verify their n honours 

marks and in case of any discrepancy/ difference with the actual marks obtained, the same must be immediately brought to the notice (email: pgadmissionarts2019@buruniv.ac.in) 

before proceeding with the online admission.   

8. ALL ADMISSIONS ARE PROVISIONAL. The mere fact that any name has been published in the admission list does not by itself ensure admission of the candidate concerned unless 

his/her original credentials are found in order at the time of verification of documents. The University also reserves all rights to drop or to include any name, if any suppression of 

facts on the part of the students, any mistake on the part of the University or any error in the system-generated data is detected at any stage before or after the admission.  

9. If a candidate is found, before or after admission, not having the minimum eligibility of admission in post graduate courses of The University of Burdwan, then university will 

have the right to cancel his/her admission without taking the responsibility of refund of his/her admission fees. Candidates not possessing the minimum eligibility for admission are 

advised not to proceed.  

10. The selected candidates in Phase II should report to the department with the e-receipt of their admission Fees immediately after the payment of admission fees for document 

verification and classes.   

11. All the candidates will have to produce and submit self-attested photocopies of all testimonials including the relevant certificates and final mark sheet on the date of document 

verification to be notified by the department, failing which their admission to Post Graduate courses will be cancelled.  

13. All eligibility criteria will be checked during document verification.  

  

 

Joint Convener, PG Admission Committee, 2019, The University of Burdwan, Cell no: 9434198025 
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THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 

Office of the Secretary, Faculty Council (Arts, Com., Law, etc.) 

3rd Floor, Composite Arts Building, Golapbag, P.O.- Rajbati, 

 Dist.- Purba Burdwan, Pin. -713104, West Bengal. 

E-Mail: pgadmissionarts2019@buruniv.ac.in 

Website: www.buruniv.ac.in  

Admission Notification 

FC/PG(A)/PG Admission 2019/M.Ed Fresher/  283                                                                                              24.12.2019 

Provisional Broad Merit List for PG Admission 2019-2021 in M.Ed.- Fresher (80% Category) 

DA CATEGORY 

  spTransId Student Name Gender Category- 
Program or 

Course 
Percentage 

of- MP 
Percentage 

of-HS 
Percentage 

of B.ED. 

Marks of 

Written 

Test Roll No. Rank 

1 921370505191095907 MD MANAN Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  65.75 74.80 85.50 32 201901190004 1 

2 277111705191186389 SEHNAZ AKTAR Female  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  77.38 80.60 74.07 26 201901190058 2 

3 700381905191288866 BAPI MALLICK Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  63.75 69.80   7 201901190083 3 

4 165641405190170442 NADU GARAI Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  35.88 53.00   7 201901190028 4 

UNRESERVED CATEGORY 

Sl. No. spTransId Student Name Gender Category- 

Program or 

Course 

Percentage 

of- MP 

Percentage 

of-HS 

Percentage 

of B.ED. 

Marks of 

Written 

Test Roll No. Rank 

1 225202205190573503 BISWAJIT DUTTA Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  64.88 64.60 79.20 70 201901190215 1 

2 869842105190819828 KEYA GOPE Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  50.38 57.00 84.20 67 201901190162 2 

3 422362205190435231 APARNA KHAN Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  62.38 73.60 78.40 65 201901190213 3 

4 192351805190712900 ARUP BARIK Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  63.25 59.60 78.70 63 201901190076 4 
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5 399501405190857548 TANAYA GHOSH Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  84.75 63.60 67.30 61 201901190029 5 

6 288342105190499858 ABHIJIT SALUI Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  61.25 78.40 80.20 58 201901190154 6 

7 811291505190828398 TUHINSUBHRA CHAKRABORTY Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  64.63 63.70 62.70 58 201901190045 7 

8 066411905191097274 MAYURI MUKHERJEE Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  84.38 67.60 89.60 57 201901190102 8 

9 331062205191167936 PINKI ROY Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  63.00 50.80 81.40 57 201901190181 9 

10 858592405190233904 SHUSMITA MONDAL Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 70.60 86.80 55 201901190244 10 

11 018751105191167198 ANJANA BAIRAGYA Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  86.13 85.60 86.70 54 201901190021 11 

12 445882205191163761 NAIRITA BHATTACHARYYA Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  82.25 62.60 74.79 54 201901190187 12 

13 412590605191193217 MOUSUMI DE Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  97.13 85.60 85.30 52 201901190010 13 

14 080052205190865927 SUKANTA ROY Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  81.13 73.00 77.50 52 201901190232 14 

15 510062505191108938 SUKANTA GHOSH Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  65.25 68.00 82.90 51 201901190258 15 

16 203182005190423145 AMIT SANTRA Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  80.13 79.20 83.20 50 201901190118 16 

17 831762105190308322 KARTICK DEY Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 69.00 77.70 50 201901190153 17 

18 537162105191239868 SANDIP PAL Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  54.37 75.00 85.30 48 201901190143 18 

19 491162005190749158 DIPAK BARMAN Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  80.88 89.20 81.90 48 201901190125 19 

20 164871405191156928 RITWICK MUKHERJEE Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  78.88 75.20 77.80 48 201901190032 20 

21 560652105190378199 JITENDRA KUMAR DUTTA Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  86.88 71.40 77.78 48 201901190152 21 

22 849832505191136955 SANTA PRASAD MANDAL Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  67.50 56.40   48 201901190277 22 

23 242581905190803187 APURBA DAS Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  82.63 71.80 76.80 46 201901190097 23 

24 321772205191038341 ASHIS DAS Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 70.40 84.47 44 201901190173 24 

25 645601905190802159 PRIYA DUTTA Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  71.00 79.60 82.60 44 201901190100 25 

26 247321705191232932 SUSANTA DAS Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  62.50 53.80 70.93 42 201901190061 26 

27 921952105191295805 SURAJIT CHAKRABARTY Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  69.50 64.90 70.10 42 201901190147 27 

28 428822205191112464 INDRAJIT MONDAL Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  71.63 80.60   42 201901190234 28 
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29 215031805190654742 SUSHOVAN SEN Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  68.25 77.00 80.80 41 201901190073 29 

30 143172205191092965 POULAMI ADAK Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  76.63 84.40 79.20 41 201901190177 30 

31 378072005190816857 PRAGATI NAG Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  84.38 80.00 86.30 40 201901190127 31 

32 792171705190907072 AMINUL ISLAM Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  69.75 68.00 83.60 40 201901190056 32 

33 061742205190104510 HENA SARKAR Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  79.38 74.40 81.60 40 201901190199 33 

34 449202205190279472 ARNAB MAITI Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  69.75 73.80 79.40 40 201901190204 34 

35 798662005191160168 SUBRATA BETAL Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  84.00 73.20 73.50 40 201901190109 35 

36 233452105190927082 ARPITA SAHA Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  68.13 59.80 78.79 39 201901190164 36 

37 048200905190824626 AMITA MUKHERJEE Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  79.88 72.40 82.55 38 201901190016 37 

38 782831405191026415 TAMANNA HABIBA Female  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  65.50 66.40 79.50 37 201901190030 38 

39 596642505191176516 SUBRATA DAS Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  54.25 64.60 74.50 37 201901190259 39 

40 914142205190803976 ADITI MUKHERJEE Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  62.13 61.20 70.86 37 201901190230 40 

41 836751905191115258 NAZMA YEASMIN Female  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  72.63 69.50 67.80 37 201901190081 41 

42 513332205191172157 TANMOY SETH Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  74.38 79.40   36 201901190180 42 

43 988192205190916099 Sanjib Das Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  61.50 82.00   36 201901190172 43 

44 630082205191118302 TOTON GHOSH Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  79.75 79.80   35 201901190186 44 

45 932980605191200304 RAJKUMAR GHOSH Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  74.13 60.40 83.80 34 201901190011 45 

46 154052505190842578 MANAS MANDAL Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  68.75 69.40 81.10 33 201901190252 46 

47 456982205190292580 APARAJITA SARDAR Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 60.60 78.40 33 201901190203 47 

48 072131705190746555 PRIYANKA PATHAK Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  68.50 71.00 77.50 33 201901190063 48 

49 840942105191062908 PALLAB KUMAR BARIK Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  62.63 58.40 73.14 33 201901190140 49 

50 248732505191189662 MOUMITA SINHA Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  94.25 72.40   33 201901190257 50 

51 921370505191095907 MD MANAN Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  65.75 74.80 85.50 32 201901190004 51 

52 497292205190597567 pallabi sarkar Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  71.63 81.60 85.20 32 201901190214 52 
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53 350261405190695024 PRIYA DAS Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  73.38 73.00 76.80 32 201901190037 53 

54 344912205190421327 LINA GHOSH Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  79.50 78.40 83.80 31 201901190210 54 

55 956092205191171384 MOUSUMI GHOSH Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  80.13 77.00 68.29 31 201901190182 55 

56 412712005190984333 Cynthia Moin Female  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  63.29 68.00 84.80 30 201901190130 56 

57 383511705190813655 PIYALI KOLEY Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  82.25 76.80 83.60 30 201901190069 57 

58 927091905190192655 SUBHRA DAS Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  71.50 83.40 80.70 30 201901190089 58 

59 044751605190944311 RIMPA MONDAL Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  75.00 85.00 82.80 29 201901190047 59 

60 915881205190860313 SUPARNA SRAKAR Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  66.25 70.10 67.14 29 201901190025 60 

61 932952405191050563 MOUMITA GARAI Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  87.75 85.20 84.30 28 201901190251 61 

62 069031905190104139 MANJUSREE PAKIRA Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  66.13 75.60 83.50 28 201901190086 62 

63 535212405190984924 SOUGATA ROY Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  69.25 70.40 81.20 28 201901190249 63 

64 457511905190898484 RABINDRANATH DOME Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  61.50 60.60 74.70 28 201901190098 64 

65 902482205190782864 BAISHAKHI SARKAR Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  73.38 80.80   28 201901190220 65 

66 967351905191289796 PRIYANKA KUNDU Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  52.50 48.60 83.50 27 201901190084 66 

67 088011705190727810 ANANYA CHAUDHURI Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  82.88 84.60 84.90 26 201901190065 67 

68 451851905190871356 SURAVI GHOSH Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  67.75 60.60 83.60 26 201901190080 68 

69 761641905190161503 ARIJIT HAZRA Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  49.00 54.60 79.90 26 201901190088 69 

70 241642205190711551 MANDIRA DOLAI Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  67.38 72.20 76.80 26 201901190219 70 

71 277111705191186389 SEHNAZ AKTAR Female  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  77.38 80.60 74.07 26 201901190058 71 

72 644611605191006294 RAJESHWARI SHAW Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 73.80   26 201901190050 72 

73 226162005190566287 SANDIP NAYEK Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  73.13 80.00 81.60 25 201901190121 73 

74 958731605191086319 KUHELIKA ROY Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  60.50 63.20 65.10 25 201901190049 74 

75 113932105190767306 TAPASENDRA BISWAS Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 75.80   25 201901190161 75 

76 696371505191129122 KUMKUM KUNDU Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  84.38 72.20 84.45 24 201901190039 76 



Page 5 of 17 
 

77 360792005191210632 SANGITA DAS Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  67.50 71.80 81.60 23 201901190110 77 

78 185262005191214470 BIKIRON PRAMANIK Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  72.13 70.80   23 201901190105 78 

79 833032205190384761 BHASKAR MAHATO Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  81.38 82.20   23 201901190207 79 

80 205021905190979167 SUITI SAHA Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  61.50 69.40 84.20 22 201901190101 80 

81 555391905190371873 SHARMISTHA CHOWDHURY Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  48.38 66.40 83.50 22 201901190090 81 

82 678492205191140214 NAGMA SULTANA Female  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  70.13 74.20 83.10 22 201901190183 82 

83 479141505190706401 LINA MANDI Female  ST  M.ED-Fresher-  69.38 60.60 80.70 22 201901190042 83 

84 630221105191169483 PALLABI PAL Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  68.38 71.00 79.40 22 201901190022 84 

85 407771905191233977 AMIYA PAL Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  83.25 83.20 81.30 21 201901190079 85 

86 034181705190850593 SRIMANTA PRAMANICK Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  67.00 47.00 86.20 20 201901190070 86 

87 425142205190939875 SOMENATH KARMAKAR Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  72.75 74.80 78.40 20 201901190169 87 

88 609732205191202309 ABREETTI BISHNU Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  79.00 85.27 69.86 20 201901190192 88 

89 650192105191214172 SUNANDA CHATTERJEE Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  60.88 60.40 69.10 20 201901190144 89 

90 118502005190881990 AMIT KUMAR HOWLI Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  82.50 81.40   20 201901190126 90 

91 621720505190829759 HRITIPARNA BHATTACHARJEE Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 74.40 87.00 19 201901190008 91 

92 010042205191210007 DHANANJOY MANDAL Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  46.88 50.20 76.90 19 201901190188 92 

93 748421905190720903 Payel Dutta Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  69.25 71.40 71.50 19 201901190096 93 

94 699992205191136499 AMIT KUMAR DAS Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 60.60 83.70 18 201901190184 94 

95 077041705190745355 SOUMI MONDAL Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  76.88 74.60 80.00 18 201901190062 95 

96 745352105190655505 ABHIJIT RAJBANSHI Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  50.38 63.20 76.90 18 201901190158 96 

97 894102405191064183 DEBDUTTA MUKHERJEE Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  68.00 60.80 86.40 17 201901190241 97 

98 943132505190782801 SOURAV GHOSH Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  70.50 78.00 83.10 17 201901190270 98 

99 994990905191234374 HIMANSHU SADHUKHAN Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  79.38 70.00 83.10 17 201901190015 99 

100 184311705190895384 MURARI DEY Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  53.25 73.80 77.70 17 201901190071 100 
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101 908672105190749930 DEBASHREE DEY Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  62.38 73.20 76.79 17 201901190160 101 

102 437872205190314449 RAJENDRA PRASAD DAS Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  73.50 67.50 69.40 16 201901190208 102 

103 624042205190206179 ANAWARE MURSHID Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  66.13 55.80 68.50 16 201901190205 103 

104 476982005190573543 CHANADANA PAL Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  77.25 75.40   16 201901190122 104 

105 266642205190990106 JOYDEB ROY Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  76.00 65.40   16 201901190170 105 

106 518632405190532933 ANURADHA HAJARI Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  62.11 45.00 74.21 15 201901190246 106 

107 459132505190919140 DEBASISH DAS Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  71.25 81.60 70.00 15 201901190275 107 

108 081882005190897571 SAMARPITA MONDAL Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  56.50 61.10 67.64 15 201901190128 108 

109 181502205190860886 AFROJA KHATUN Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  63.78 49.00 79.90 14 201901190167 109 

110 256852205190716797 ASRAF SEKH Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  61.88 58.00 78.00 14 201901190222 110 

111 636271705190857983 TANUSHREE KUNDU Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  57.63 63.30 63.20 13 201901190066 111 

112 486032105191136477 NARENDRA NATH DAS Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  66.25 70.20   13 201901190165 112 

113 173561405190621898 BIDULA BANERJEE Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  78.00 71.60 83.60 12 201901190036 113 

114 637271705191245167 ASIM PARDHAN Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  61.50 58.60 82.00 12 201901190054 114 

115 960111905190599217 ABHIJIT ROY Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  67.75 67.40 79.20 12 201901190091 115 

116 773402105191297862 FALGUNI GHOSH Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  68.63 71.00 76.50 12 201901190146 116 

117 895502005190989762 AVIK GHOSH Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  63.38 74.80 72.50 12 201901190133 117 

118 379152005191237876 BELA RANI GHOSH Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  67.13 64.40 72.07 12 201901190111 118 

119 751251505190240185 SAHANAJ PARVIN Female  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  80.13 86.20 76.80 11 201901190040 119 

120 127882205191112112 GONESH MAJHI Male  ST  M.ED-Fresher-  49.13 50.60 76.60 11 201901190185 120 

121 005302305190995724 SENTU DAS Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  57.88 64.80 74.64 11 201901190239 121 

122 977411205191117223 MANAS KUMAR GHOSH Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  61.63 70.00 70.00 11 201901190026 122 

123 673462205190856035   INDRANI DUTTA Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  59.50 76.40 83.70 10 201901190228 123 

124 871832005190404861 SK HAYAT ALI Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  48.88 68.00 81.50 10 201901190120 124 
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125 226901205191255268 PRASENJIT DUTTA Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  81.38 65.40 80.30 10 201901190024 125 

126 680391405191294203 PRIYA GHOSH Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  57.25 66.00 79.75 10 201901190034 126 

127 577131705190856550 SUPRIYA ROY Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 70.60 79.20 10 201901190068 127 

128 580121705191116697 INDIRA KAR Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  49.50 62.60 78.00 10 201901190060 128 

129 900822405190741323 MANOJIT ROY Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  73.38 82.00 77.40 10 201901190247 129 

130 228971905190894755 RUPA BHOUMICK Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  57.13 60.20 73.64 10 201901190099 130 

131 287862205191079689 SOUMEN DUTTA Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 67.80   10 201901190179 131 

132 417252505190954514 ANWESA DUTTA Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  50.00 62.60   10 201901190273 132 

133 992921505190864658 SK AZIZUL HAQUE Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  61.38 67.00 70.00 9 201901190044 133 

134 791811405191017267 SHIULI NANDI Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 62.00 82.10 8 201901190031 134 

135 798442005190300505 PRASENJIT GHOSH Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  60.12 76.60 75.70 8 201901190115 135 

136 295241405191154009 SIMPY BURNWAL Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  64.13 52.80 73.80 8 201901190038 136 

137 470900405190810525 RAJESH MANDAL Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  62.38 65.20 80.60 7 201901190003 137 

138 152692105190173256 ARITRA MUKHOPADHYAY Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  60.50 73.60 80.00 7 201901190150 138 

139 264520505191270057 TISTA GOSWAMI Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  70.13 75.40 79.50 7 201901190006 139 

140 246792005190246551 SANDIP GHOSH Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  73.38 70.80 72.14 7 201901190113 140 

141 700381905191288866 BAPI MALLICK Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  63.75 69.80   7 201901190083 141 

142 165641405190170442 NADU GARAI Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  35.88 53.00   7 201901190028 142 

143 002592005190977569 ALOK MONDAL Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  61.88 61.90 81.80 6 201901190131 143 

144 394390705190122186 Swapna Bairagi Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 58.80 80.30 6 201901190013 144 

145 183532205191286880 Monikanchan Mandal Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 76.60 73.70 6 201901190195 145 

146 868862005190917499 CHIRANJIT BISWAS Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  64.63 64.00 80.50 5 201901190129 146 

147 742742105190567271 AMIT DHAR Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  63.88 66.60 70.00 4 201901190155 147 

148 594541805190751304 ROMA ROY Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 62.00   4 201901190075 148 
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149 075592205190886263 NEPAL BAGDI Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 74.80 79.00 3 201901190225 149 

150 798901305191137866 SUBRATA MAHANTY Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  70.13 71.40 75.90 3 201901190027 150 

151 164751105190846692 SONIYA MONDAL Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  63.25 68.80 77.80 1 201901190023 151 

152 840672005190622849 GARGI MUKHERJEE Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  65.88 70.40 75.29 1 201901190124 152 

153 861222505191141629 SUCHARITA MONDAL Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  65.88 59.20 74.71 1 201901190278 153 

154 799662205190720655 JHUMA GHOSHAL MAJUMDER Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  56.50 52.70 73.07 1 201901190221 154 

155 901332205190640733 SUDIPTA CHATTERJEE Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  63.25 76.20 84.80 0 201901190216 155 

156 407761805191029628 RANJIT KARMAKAR Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  50.25 73.00 72.80 0 201901190078 156 

157 346891905191128554 SWADHIN NAYEK Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  55.50 65.40 68.93 0 201901190082 157 

158 649890905191110237 AMIT RUIDAS Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  63.13 68.60 81.50 -2 201901190018 158 

159 763191705191114961 SAMIA AKTAR BOXI Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  52.22 61.20 80.00 -2 201901190059 159 

160 305522205190311641 SOUMI JASH Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  53.63 46.20 65.43 -2 201901190206 160 

161 903772505190709730 PRADIP SATPATI Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  50.13 63.20 76.57 -4 201901190269 161 

162 803582505191249173 SUMANTA PANDIT Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  62.25 41.20 76.50 -4 201901190260 162 

163 677271705190789988 SIGHRA RAJBANSHI Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.88 64.20   -4 201901190064 163 

164 851501405191102886 BISWAJIT SARKAR Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  51.63 74.60 74.70 -5 201901190033 164 

165 369082105190246351 RAJASHREE DEY Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  72.63 76.00 70.00 -6 201901190151 165 

166 989962105191270345 PROVA BISWAS Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 63.60 78.40 -7 201901190137 166 

167 229111905190680354 CHANDRA SEKHAR HALDER Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  61.12 53.20 58.70 -7 201901190093 167 

168 815562105190679878 RADHARANI ANKURE Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  61.00 69.60 78.10 -10 201901190159 168 

169 804892505190771032 BIREN BARMAN Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  51.00 59.60 72.8 -11 201901190268 169 

SC CATEGORY 

Sl. No. spTransId Student Name Gender Category- 

Program or 

Course 
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1 203182005190423145 AMIT SANTRA Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  80.13 79.20 83.20 50 201901190118 1 

2 491162005190749158 DIPAK BARMAN Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  80.88 89.20 81.90 48 201901190125 2 

3 849832505191136955 SANTA PRASAD MANDAL Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  67.50 56.40   48 201901190277 3 

4 242581905190803187 APURBA DAS Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  82.63 71.80 76.80 46 201901190097 4 

5 247321705191232932 SUSANTA DAS Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  62.50 53.80 70.93 42 201901190061 5 

6 596642505191176516 SUBRATA DAS Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  54.25 64.60 74.50 37 201901190259 6 

7 988192205190916099 Sanjib Das Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  61.50 82.00   36 201901190172 7 

8 154052505190842578 MANAS MANDAL Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  68.75 69.40 81.10 33 201901190252 8 

9 456982205190292580 APARAJITA SARDAR Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 60.60 78.40 33 201901190203 9 

10 915881205190860313 SUPARNA SRAKAR Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  66.25 70.10 67.14 29 201901190025 10 

11 457511905190898484 RABINDRANATH DOME Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  61.50 60.60 74.70 28 201901190098 11 

12 241642205190711551 MANDIRA DOLAI Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  67.38 72.20 76.80 26 201901190219 12 

13 113932105190767306 TAPASENDRA BISWAS Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 75.80   25 201901190161 13 

14 010042205191210007 DHANANJOY MANDAL Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  46.88 50.20 76.90 19 201901190188 14 

15 699992205191136499 AMIT KUMAR DAS Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 60.60 83.70 18 201901190184 15 

16 745352105190655505 ABHIJIT RAJBANSHI Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  50.38 63.20 76.90 18 201901190158 16 

17 266642205190990106 JOYDEB ROY Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  76.00 65.40   16 201901190170 17 

18 637271705191245167 ASIM PARDHAN Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  61.50 58.60 82.00 12 201901190054 18 

19 960111905190599217 ABHIJIT ROY Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  67.75 67.40 79.20 12 201901190091 19 

20 005302305190995724 SENTU DAS Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  57.88 64.80 74.64 11 201901190239 20 

21 577131705190856550 SUPRIYA ROY Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 70.60 79.20 10 201901190068 21 

22 900822405190741323 MANOJIT ROY Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  73.38 82.00 77.40 10 201901190247 22 

23 470900405190810525 RAJESH MANDAL Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  62.38 65.20 80.60 7 201901190003 23 

24 394390705190122186 Swapna Bairagi Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 58.80 80.30 6 201901190013 24 
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25 183532205191286880 Monikanchan Mandal Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 76.60 73.70 6 201901190195 25 

26 868862005190917499 CHIRANJIT BISWAS Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  64.63 64.00 80.50 5 201901190129 26 

27 594541805190751304 ROMA ROY Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 62.00   4 201901190075 27 

28 075592205190886263 NEPAL BAGDI Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 74.80 79.00 3 201901190225 28 

29 799662205190720655 JHUMA GHOSHAL MAJUMDER Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  56.50 52.70 73.07 1 201901190221 29 

30 346891905191128554 SWADHIN NAYEK Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  55.50 65.40 68.93 0 201901190082 30 

31 649890905191110237 AMIT RUIDAS Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  63.13 68.60 81.50 -2 201901190018 31 

32 803582505191249173 SUMANTA PANDIT Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  62.25 41.20 76.50 -4 201901190260 32 

33 677271705190789988 SIGHRA RAJBANSHI Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.88 64.20   -4 201901190064 33 

34 989962105191270345 PROVA BISWAS Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 63.60 78.40 -7 201901190137 34 

35 229111905190680354 CHANDRA SEKHAR HALDER Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  61.12 53.20 58.70 -7 201901190093 35 

36 815562105190679878 RADHARANI ANKURE Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  61.00 69.60 78.10 -10 201901190159 36 

37 804892505190771032 BIREN BARMAN Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  51.00 59.60 72.8 -11 201901190268 37 

ST CATEGORY 

Sl. No. spTransId Student Name Gender Category- 

Program or 

Course 

Percentage 

of- MP 

Percentage 
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Written 
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1 479141505190706401 LINA MANDI Female  ST  M.ED-Fresher-  69.38 60.60 80.70 22 201901190042 1 

2 127882205191112112 GONESH MAJHI Male  ST  M.ED-Fresher-  49.13 50.60 76.60 11 201901190185 2 

OBCA CATEGORY 

Sl. No. spTransId Student Name Gender Category- 

Program or 

Course 

Percentage 

of- MP 

Percentage 

of-HS 

Percentage 

of B.ED. 

Marks of 

Written 

Test Roll No. Rank 

1 782831405191026415 TAMANNA HABIBA Female  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  65.50 66.40 79.50 37 201901190030 1 

2 836751905191115258 NAZMA YEASMIN Female  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  72.63 69.50 67.80 37 201901190081 2 

3 921370505191095907 MD MANAN Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  65.75 74.80 85.50 32 201901190004 3 
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4 412712005190984333 Cynthia Moin Female  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  63.29 68.00 84.80 30 201901190130 4 

5 277111705191186389 SEHNAZ AKTAR Female  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  77.38 80.60 74.07 26 201901190058 5 

6 678492205191140214 NAGMA SULTANA Female  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  70.13 74.20 83.10 22 201901190183 6 

7 624042205190206179 ANAWARE MURSHID Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  66.13 55.80 68.50 16 201901190205 7 

8 256852205190716797 ASRAF SEKH Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  61.88 58.00 78.00 14 201901190222 8 

9 751251505190240185 SAHANAJ PARVIN Female  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  80.13 86.20 76.80 11 201901190040 9 

10 871832005190404861 SK HAYAT ALI Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  48.88 68.00 81.50 10 201901190120 10 

11 992921505190864658 SK AZIZUL HAQUE Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  61.38 67.00 70.00 9 201901190044 11 

12 700381905191288866 BAPI MALLICK Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  63.75 69.80   7 201901190083 12 

OBCB CATEGORY 

Sl. No. spTransId Student Name Gender Category- 

Program or 

Course 

Percentage 

of- MP 

Percentage 

of-HS 

Percentage 

of B.ED. 

Marks of 

Written 

Test Roll No. Rank 

1 225202205190573503 BISWAJIT DUTTA Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  64.88 64.60 79.20 70 201901190215 1 

2 869842105190819828 KEYA GOPE Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  50.38 57.00 84.20 67 201901190162 2 

3 422362205190435231 APARNA KHAN Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  62.38 73.60 78.40 65 201901190213 3 

4 192351805190712900 ARUP BARIK Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  63.25 59.60 78.70 63 201901190076 4 

5 288342105190499858 ABHIJIT SALUI Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  61.25 78.40 80.20 58 201901190154 5 

6 858592405190233904 SHUSMITA MONDAL Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 70.60 86.80 55 201901190244 6 

7 510062505191108938 SUKANTA GHOSH Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  65.25 68.00 82.90 51 201901190258 7 

8 831762105190308322 KARTICK DEY Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 69.00 77.70 50 201901190153 8 

9 560652105190378199 JITENDRA KUMAR DUTTA Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  86.88 71.40 77.78 48 201901190152 9 

10 321772205191038341 ASHIS DAS Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 70.40 84.47 44 201901190173 10 

11 215031805190654742 SUSHOVAN SEN Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  68.25 77.00 80.80 41 201901190073 11 

12 061742205190104510 HENA SARKAR Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  79.38 74.40 81.60 40 201901190199 12 
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13 233452105190927082 ARPITA SAHA Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  68.13 59.80 78.79 39 201901190164 13 

14 513332205191172157 TANMOY SETH Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  74.38 79.40   36 201901190180 14 

15 630082205191118302 TOTON GHOSH Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  79.75 79.80   35 201901190186 15 

16 344912205190421327 LINA GHOSH Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  79.50 78.40 83.80 31 201901190210 16 

17 956092205191171384 MOUSUMI GHOSH Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  80.13 77.00 68.29 31 201901190182 17 

18 044751605190944311 RIMPA MONDAL Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  75.00 85.00 82.80 29 201901190047 18 

19 932952405191050563 MOUMITA GARAI Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  87.75 85.20 84.30 28 201901190251 19 

20 644611605191006294 RAJESHWARI SHAW Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  60.00 73.80   26 201901190050 20 

21 226162005190566287 SANDIP NAYEK Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  73.13 80.00 81.60 25 201901190121 21 

22 360792005191210632 SANGITA DAS Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  67.50 71.80 81.60 23 201901190110 22 

23 185262005191214470 BIKIRON PRAMANIK Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  72.13 70.80   23 201901190105 23 

24 833032205190384761 BHASKAR MAHATO Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  81.38 82.20   23 201901190207 24 

25 407771905191233977 AMIYA PAL Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  83.25 83.20 81.30 21 201901190079 25 

26 034181705190850593 SRIMANTA PRAMANICK Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  67.00 47.00 86.20 20 201901190070 26 

27 118502005190881990 AMIT KUMAR HOWLI Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  82.50 81.40   20 201901190126 27 

28 994990905191234374 HIMANSHU SADHUKHAN Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  79.38 70.00 83.10 17 201901190015 28 

29 908672105190749930 DEBASHREE DEY Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  62.38 73.20 76.79 17 201901190160 29 

30 437872205190314449 RAJENDRA PRASAD DAS Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  73.50 67.50 69.40 16 201901190208 30 

31 518632405190532933 ANURADHA HAJARI Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  62.11 45.00 74.21 15 201901190246 31 

32 636271705190857983 TANUSHREE KUNDU Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  57.63 63.30 63.20 13 201901190066 32 

33 773402105191297862 FALGUNI GHOSH Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  68.63 71.00 76.50 12 201901190146 33 

34 895502005190989762 AVIK GHOSH Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  63.38 74.80 72.50 12 201901190133 34 

35 379152005191237876 BELA RANI GHOSH Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  67.13 64.40 72.07 12 201901190111 35 

36 226901205191255268 PRASENJIT DUTTA Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  81.38 65.40 80.30 10 201901190024 36 
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37 680391405191294203 PRIYA GHOSH Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  57.25 66.00 79.75 10 201901190034 37 

38 580121705191116697 INDIRA KAR Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  49.50 62.60 78.00 10 201901190060 38 

39 417252505190954514 ANWESA DUTTA Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  50.00 62.60   10 201901190273 39 

40 798442005190300505 PRASENJIT GHOSH Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  60.12 76.60 75.70 8 201901190115 40 

41 246792005190246551 SANDIP GHOSH Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  73.38 70.80 72.14 7 201901190113 41 

42 165641405190170442 NADU GARAI Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  35.88 53.00   7 201901190028 42 

43 861222505191141629 SUCHARITA MONDAL Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  65.88 59.20 74.71 1 201901190278 43 

44 407761805191029628 RANJIT KARMAKAR Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  50.25 73.00 72.80 0 201901190078 44 

 

 

Provisional Broad Merit List for PG Admission 2019-2021 in M.Ed.- Fresher (20% Category) 
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1 810692005191009043 ANTU SAMANTA Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  65.38 59.20 79.05 1 201901190107 1 

UNRESERVED CATEGORY 

Sl. 
No spTransId Student Name Gender Category- 

Program or 
Course 

Percentage 
of- MP 

Percentage 
of-HS 

Percentage 
of B.ED. 

MARKS 
OF 
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1 736762505190585263 DILIP KR MURMU Male  ST  M.ED-Fresher-  57.38 53.00 78.45 49 201901190266 1 

2 557621905191224800 SK ABDUL WADUD Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  74.13 81.80 81.65 48 201901190085 2 
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3 722942405190766896 AMIT MANDAL Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  51.88 60.80   46 201901190248 3 

4 074541905190120844 ABBASUDDIN KHAN Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  80.50 77.00 50.33 43 201901190087 4 

5 475181505190881873 BABLU PAL Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  64.38 66.80 70.36 40 201901190043 5 

6 272072105190188706 SWARNALI DEY Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  71.00 72.33 81.87 36 201901190149 6 

7 213782505191037899 MITHUN SANTRA Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  59.38 50.20 62.6 36 201901190254 7 

8 732732505190486108 MD MASUD ANSARY Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  55.00 62.60 70.5 35 201901190264 8 

9 829912405190209143 ISHANI BASAK Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  72.00 62.40 57.35 35 201901190245 9 

10 848552505190876514 BAPPADITYA GHOSH Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  74.50 68.40 63.4 34 201901190253 10 

11 918742505190114687 DIPAK GHOSH Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  75.25 72.60 68.1 32 201901190261 11 

12 980092205190809124 SANJIB PAL Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  67.50 81.20 80.85 31 201901190231 12 

13 210682105190633747 SUMAN MOHANTA Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  55.13 51.10 59.7 31 201901190157 13 

14 261542505191162141 MILON ROY Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  54.00 58.40 65.8 30 201901190256 14 

15 585952205190923324 NUR MAHAMMED SK Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  57.13 49.60 72.3 29 201901190171 15 

16 358862505190819464 ANKITA PAUL Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  84.43 59.00 73.3 28 201901190272 16 

17 112431905191096825 SK UJJAL Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  68.88 70.40 73.07 25 201901190103 17 

18 003962205190256443 YEASMIN SARKAR Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  72.88 63.50   25 201901190202 18 

19 231112105190983066 SUVANKAR GHOSH Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  50.88 65.80   25 201901190139 19 

20 852402005191265644 
PROSENJIT 
BHATTACHARYYA Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  87.00 79.18 75.17 24 201901190104 20 

21 909782205191280701 PAPIA KUNDU Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  63.13 67.60 76.5 17 201901190194 21 

22 172972105191181082 SHAKTI PADA RAY Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  84.63 72.00 64.6 16 201901190141 22 

23 703891405190427226 AJMUL HAKIM Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  44.88 50.60   15 201901190035 23 

24 653772005190323508 SOHEL MAHAMMAD Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  70.25 61.00 62.29 14 201901190114 24 

25 122752105191177011 SAILEN MANDAL Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  62.13 72.20 78.3 11 201901190142 25 

26 357162205190479095 MRTYUNJOY BANERJEE Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  65.75 68.60 80.6 10 201901190212 26 

27 612222505190920100 RAJESH SK Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  63.22 69.20 69.83 9 201901190274 27 

28 033692005190452765 MUNMUN HAZRA Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  75.75 77.00   9 201901190119 28 

29 971952305190129990 SUBRATA BANERJEE Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  60.12 72.20 70.85 8 201901190238 29 

30 327132105190528885 MITHUN SAREN Male  ST  M.ED-Fresher-  46.25 48.20 63.43 5 201901190156 30 

31 787902205190889297 SK JAKIRUDDIN Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  70.50 72.60   5 201901190223 31 

32 029402505190697151 NAYAN MONDAL Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  64.75 65.80   5 201901190267 32 

33 879732205191055772 NITU SAHA Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  62.00 68.80 71.1 4 201901190178 33 

34 903852005191029192 PRODIPTA GHOSH Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  83.75 73.20 67.83 4 201901190134 34 

35 191312205190196330 KEYA DAS Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  61.25 73.00   4 201901190196 35 

36 789181705190850599 CHINIBAS MAHATO Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  61.75 55.80 76.25 3 201901190067 36 

37 256930405190511979 SOUMYAJIT MONDAL Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  53.63 68.20   3 201901190001 37 
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38 179822505190818158 MOUDUD AHMED Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  54.44 64.40 70.67 2 201901190271 38 

39 810692005191009043 ANTU SAMANTA Male  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  65.38 59.20 79.05 1 201901190107 39 

40 607732405191027279 Mouli Hom Choudhury Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  64.38 73.60 80.13 0 201901190240 40 

41 595761905190767214 JYOTI CHANDRA Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  48.40 48.00 68.7 -1 201901190095 41 

42 564172205191031098 BABITA MANDI Female  ST  M.ED-Fresher-  35.63 53.00 70.9 -4 201901190176 42 

43 457462205191090684 SAMIMA KHATUN Female  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  50.75 60.40 70.2 -4 201901190175 43 

44 129442105191217908 
RAJESH KUMAR 
MAHATO Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  63.50 63.40 52.6 -5 201901190138 44 

45 303152205190605878 PRADIPTA BANERJEE Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  45.13 47.17   -11 201901190217 45 

46 592320905190976596 RIMI PAL Female  Unreserved  M.ED-Fresher-  51.88 48.00 70.07 -13 201901190017 46 

47 025142505191081923 ABDULLAH SK Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  68.33 66.40 70.3 -17 201901190276 47 

        

 

 

 

     

SC CATEGORY 

Sl. 
No spTransId Student Name Gender Category- 

Program or 
Course 

Percentage 
of- MP 

Percentage 
of-HS 

Percentage 
of B.ED. 

MARKS 
OF 

WRITTEN 
TEST Roll No. RANK 

1 213782505191037899 MITHUN SANTRA Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  59.38 50.20 62.6 36 201901190254 1 

2 261542505191162141 MILON ROY Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  54.00 58.40 65.8 30 201901190256 2 

3 122752105191177011 SAILEN MANDAL Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  62.13 72.20 78.3 11 201901190142 3 

4 029402505190697151 NAYAN MONDAL Male  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  64.75 65.80   5 201901190267 4 

5 191312205190196330 KEYA DAS Female  SC  M.ED-Fresher-  61.25 73.00   4 201901190196 5 

ST CATEGORY 

Sl. 
No spTransId Student Name Gender Category- 

Program or 
Course 

Percentage 
of- MP 

Percentage 
of-HS 

Percentage 
of B.ED. 

MARKS 
OF 

WRITTEN 
TEST Roll No. RANK 

1 736762505190585263 DILIP KR MURMU Male  ST  M.ED-Fresher-  57.38 53.00 78.45 49 201901190266 1 

2 327132105190528885 MITHUN SAREN Male  ST  M.ED-Fresher-  46.25 48.20 63.43 5 201901190156 2 

3 564172205191031098 BABITA MANDI Female  ST  M.ED-Fresher-  35.63 53.00 70.9 -4 201901190176 3 

OBCA CATEGORY 

Sl. 
No spTransId Student Name Gender Category- 

Program or 
Course 

Percentage 
of- MP 

Percentage 
of-HS 

Percentage 
of B.ED. 

MARKS 
OF 

WRITTEN 
TEST Roll No. RANK 
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1 557621905191224800 SK ABDUL WADUD Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  74.13 81.80 81.65 48 201901190085 1 

2 732732505190486108 MD MASUD ANSARY Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  55.00 62.60 70.5 35 201901190264 2 

3 585952205190923324 NUR MAHAMMED SK Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  57.13 49.60 72.3 29 201901190171 3 

4 112431905191096825 SK UJJAL Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  68.88 70.40 73.07 25 201901190103 4 

5 703891405190427226 AJMUL HAKIM Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  44.88 50.60   15 201901190035 5 

6 653772005190323508 SOHEL MAHAMMAD Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  70.25 61.00 62.29 14 201901190114 6 

7 612222505190920100 RAJESH SK Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  63.22 69.20 69.83 9 201901190274 7 

8 787902205190889297 SK JAKIRUDDIN Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  70.50 72.60   5 201901190223 8 

9 179822505190818158 MOUDUD AHMED Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  54.44 64.40 70.67 2 201901190271 9 

10 457462205191090684 SAMIMA KHATUN Female  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  50.75 60.40 70.2 -4 201901190175 10 

11 025142505191081923 ABDULLAH SK Male  OBCA  M.ED-Fresher-  68.33 66.40 70.3 -17 201901190276 11 

OBCB CATEGORY 

Sl. 
No spTransId Student Name Gender Category- 

Program or 
Course 

Percentage 
of- MP 

Percentage 
of-HS 

Percentage 
of B.ED. 

MARKS 
OF 

WRITTEN 
TEST Roll No. RANK 

1 722942405190766896 AMIT MANDAL Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  51.88 60.80   46 201901190248 1 

2 074541905190120844 ABBASUDDIN KHAN Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  80.50 77.00 50.33 43 201901190087 2 

3 475181505190881873 BABLU PAL Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  64.38 66.80 70.36 40 201901190043 3 

4 272072105190188706 SWARNALI DEY Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  71.00 72.33 81.87 36 201901190149 4 

5 918742505190114687 DIPAK GHOSH Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  75.25 72.60 68.1 32 201901190261 5 

6 980092205190809124 SANJIB PAL Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  67.50 81.20 80.85 31 201901190231 6 

7 210682105190633747 SUMAN MOHANTA Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  55.13 51.10 59.7 31 201901190157 7 

8 003962205190256443 YEASMIN SARKAR Female  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  72.88 63.50   25 201901190202 8 

9 231112105190983066 SUVANKAR GHOSH Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  50.88 65.80   25 201901190139 9 

10 903852005191029192 PRODIPTA GHOSH Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  83.75 73.20 67.83 4 201901190134 10 

11 789181705190850599 CHINIBAS MAHATO Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  61.75 55.80 76.25 3 201901190067 11 

12 129442105191217908 
RAJESH KUMAR 
MAHATO Male  OBCB  M.ED-Fresher-  63.50 63.40 52.6 -5 201901190138 12 

Please ensure compliance to eligibility. Eligibility will be checked during document verification 

            

            

          

            

            

Joint Convener, PG Admission Committee, 2019, The University of Burdwan, Cell no: 9434198025 
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APPROVED INTAKE 

Subject Centre for Learning Unreserved 
SC ST OBCA OBCB 

SPORTS 
Present  

Intake 

DA-UR DA- SC DA-ST DA-OBCA DA-OBCB Total 

Intake 
22% 6% 10% 7% 5% 5% 5% 5% 5% 

M.Ed. Fresher 

(80%) 

University Campus 
16 7 2 3 2 1 32 1 0 0 0 0 32 

M.Ed. Fresher 

(20%) 

University Campus 
4 2 0 1 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 
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